
Runner and 25' Service Fee - sorted by STUD
Stud Service Fee 2025 Stallions i Winner Day Venue Race Black TypePrizemoney

Alwyn Park
$8,800 Maschino

Masmelo
14-Mar-26 Ascot JC Roberts Stks

4 $125,000Group

Anngrove Stud [ire]
$0 Free Eagle

Birdman
14-Mar-26 Caulfield Peter Young

2 $500,000Group

Aquis Farm
$0 Spieth

Flying For Fun
14-Mar-26 Rosehill Maurice McCarten Stks

3 $250,000Group

Arrowfield
$0 Snitzel

Lazzura
14-Mar-26 Rosehill Coolmore Classic

1 $1,000,000Group

Blue Gum
$11,000 Flying Artie

Sixties
14-Mar-26 Rosehill Phar Lap Stks

2 $300,000Group

Cambridge
$18,000 Sword of State

Warwoven
14-Mar-26 Rosehill Pago Pago

3 $250,000Group

Coolmore
$0 Adelaide

John Rambo
14-Mar-26 Gold Coast The Gold Jewel

5 $150,000Group

$0 So You Think

Considered
14-Mar-26 Gold Coast Military Rose Plate

5 $125,000Group

Darley
$66,000 Harry Angel

Harry's Yacht
14-Mar-26 Caulfield So Si Bon

5 $200,000Group

$0 Astern

Aberdeen Flyer
14-Mar-26 Ascot Natasha Stks

4 $125,000Group

$0 Blue Point

Betwitchery
14-Mar-26 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Distaff

5 $200,000Group

Page 1 of 3



Stud Service Fee 2025 Stallions i Winner Day Venue Race Black TypePrizemoney

Eureka Stud
$9,900 Encryption

Encoder
14-Mar-26 Gold Coast Gold Coast Stks

5 $125,000Group

Geisel Park
$5,500 Manhattan Rain

Jigsaw
14-Mar-26 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Sprint

5 $200,000Group

Haras de Colleville [Fra]
$0 Galiway

Vauban
14-Mar-26 Rosehill Sky High Stks

3 $350,000Group

Kia Ora
$11,000 Prague

Pembrey
14-Mar-26 Rosehill Magic Night

3 $250,000Group

Little Avondale
$0 Time Test

Omega Boy
14-Mar-26 NZ-Tauranga Japan Trophy

2 $135,000Group

Oakwood Farm
$9,900 Dracarys

Swift Dragon
14-Mar-26 Gold Coast QTIS Jewel 2yo

5 $500,000Group

Springfield Farm
$4,400 Nostradamus

Nostra Bella
14-Mar-26 Caulfield VOBIS Gold Dash

5 $200,000Group

Vinery
$33,000 Exceedance

Cristal Clear
14-Mar-26 Rosehill Ajax Stks

2 $300,000Group

$16,500 Star Turn

Fabulantes
14-Mar-26 Gold Coast QTIS Jewel 3yo

5 $500,000Group

Waikato Stud
$0 Tivaci

Feminino
13-Mar-26 Kembla Grange Kembla Grange Classic

3 $250,000Group

Widden
$5,500 Gold Standard

Big Wigs
14-Mar-26 Caulfield VOBIS Platinum Showdown

5 $1,000,000Group

Page 2 of 3



Stud Service Fee 2025 Stallions i Winner Day Venue Race Black TypePrizemoney

Yulong
$66,000 Alabama Express

Gentle Steel
14-Mar-26 Caulfield Mystic Journey

5 $175,000Group

$22,000 Tagaloa

Salty Pearl
14-Mar-26 Caulfield VOBIS Platinum Guineas

5 $500,000Group
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